
DIARY DATES 2022- 23 
 
 
RECREATIONAL CLASSES AND FOUNDATION 1 SQUAD  
 
Monday 5th September – Sunday 16th October  - OPEN  
 
Monday 17th October – Sunday 23rd October – CLOSED  
 
Monday 24th October – Monday 19th December – OPEN  
 
Tuesday 20th December – Monday 2nd January – CLOSED  
 
Tuesday 3rd January – Sunday 19th February – OPEN  
 
Monday 20th February – Sunday 26th February – CLOSED  
 
Monday – 27th February – Sunday 2nd April – OPEN  
 
Monday 3rd April – Sunday 16th April – CLOSED  
 
Monday 17th April – Sunday 28th May – OPEN  
 
Monday 29th May – Sunday 4th JUNE – CLOSED  
 
Monday 5th June – Sunday 16th July – OPEN  
 
SUMMER HOLIDAY DATES TBC  
 

 

SQUAD SESSIONS  

Monday 5th September – Sunday 18th December – OPEN  

Monday 19th December – Monday 2nd January – CLOSED  

Tuesday 3rd January – Sunday 2nd April – OPEN  

Monday 3rd April – Monday 10th April – CLOSED  

Tuesday 11th April – Sunday 16th July – OPEN  

SUMMER HOLIDAY DATES TBC  


